
Materiale constructii

I.D.: 60303346

Data publicarii	23.08.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.486,53 RON - 6.486,53 RON

Descriere: Adeziv 10×29,41=294,10 + Vopsea 5×50,42=252,10 + Ciment 40× 21,84=873,60 + STM 6 4×155,46=621,84 + Holsuruburi 1×299,28=299,28 + Papuc reazam 15×18=270 + Tabla 1×2904,20=2904,20 + Coame 4×29,41=117,64 + Teava PVC 160 3×83,19=249,57 + Fiting PVC 1×100=100 + Capac rigola 1×504,20=504,20;
